Top setting
Side setting
Without knob
With knob
Without knob
With knob
Tray packaging
Plastic bag

⑦ Housing UL94HB
Polyoxymethylene
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
S  -  8  0  1  0  W
Series name
Shape of rotor
0：Without knob
1：With knob (extended shaft) Setting position
Code format
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
Form of packaging
W：Tray packaging
Blank：Plastic bag
1：Real code
3：Complementary code
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Tray version can be supplied only in tray units.
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Shape Form of packaging
50 pcs./tray
100 pcs./pack
50 pcs./tray
100 pcs./pack
50 pcs./tray
100 pcs./pack
50 pcs./tray
100 pcs./pack
Binary coded octal
S-8010W